Compar e Responses

Event # 4050
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Securing Structures

Number Of Lines. 5

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

complete lawn care

daniel mccray

(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)

Moss Construction

Garfield Moss

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 21,225.00 22,120.75
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:101185 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 25000.0000 SF 25,000.0000 25,000.0000
UnitPrice 0.70000 0.69000
ExtendedPrice 17,500.00 17,250.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 101185 SECURING
Vendor Item Description securing

Line 2:0Open:101186 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA 20.0000 20.0000
UnitPrice 40.00000 39.95000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

800.00

101186

re-securing window

799.00

RE-SECURING WINDOW

Line 3:0pen: 101187 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
25.0000
75.00000
1,875.00

101187

re-securing door

0.0000
25.0000
74.95000
1,873.75

RE-SECURING DOOR

Line 4:0Open:101188 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 100.0000 SF

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
100.0000
0.50000
50.00
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

10188

underskirting securing

UNDERSKIRTING SECURING

Line 5:0pen: SECURE WINDOWS POLYCARBONATE

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
20.0000
50.00000
1,000.00

SECURE WINDOWSPOLY CARBONATE

secure windowpolycarbonate

0.0000
20.0000
100.00000
2,000.00
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