

# Compare Responses

Event #: 4050

Event Name: Securing Structures

Number Of Lines: 5

Status: Pending Award

	complete lawn care daniel mccray	Moss Construction Garfield Moss
Performance Evaluation Score		
Supplier Total Bid Amount	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) 21,225.00	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) 22,120.75
Total Event Score		
Line 1:Open:101185 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 25000.0000 SF	25,000.0000	25,000.0000
UnitPrice	0.70000	0.69000
ExtendedPrice	17,500.00	17,250.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	101185	SECURING
Vendor Item Description	securing	
Line 2:Open:101186 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA	20.0000	20.0000
UnitPrice	40.00000	39.95000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	800.00	799.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	101186	RE-SECURING WINDOW
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	re-securing window	
<b>Line 3:Open:101187 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 25.0000 EA</b>	25.0000	25.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	75.00000	74.95000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,875.00	1,873.75
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	101187	RE-SECURING DOOR
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	re-securing door	
<b>Line 4:Open:101188 Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 100.0000 SF</b>	100.0000	100.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	0.50000	1.98000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	50.00	198.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	10188	UNDERSKIRTING SECURING
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	underskirting securing	
<b>Line 5:Open:SECURE WINDOWS POLYCARBONATE Output: Contract</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 20.0000 EA</b>	20.0000	20.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	50.00000	100.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,000.00	2,000.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>		
<b>UOM Detail</b>		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	SECURE WINDOWSPOLYCARBONATE	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	secure windowpolycarbonate	